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Directorship held by Kenneth Lau

Company List

Name of Companies

1 Asian Good Investment Ltd
2 Bauhinia Restaurant Ltd
3 Best Display Development Ltd
4 Carofaith Investment Limited
5 Chi Chun Enterprises Ltd
6 Chief Profit Development Ltd
7 Creative Choice Holdings Ltd
8 Crystal Crest Development Ltd
9 Dragon Boat Palace Restaurant Limited
10 Ever Eagle Trading Ltd
11 Ever Profit Properties Ltd
12 Extra Fair Ltd
13 Flying Ltd
14 Gain Lucky Investment Ltd
15 Galaxy Star International Ltd
16 Golden Scene Investments Ltd
17 Goho Industries Ltd
18 Grace Top Corporation Ltd
19 Grand Gain Holdings Ltd
20 Grand Gain Investment Ltd
21 Haorizi Restaurant Group Ltd
22 Jumbo Family Ltd
23 Kangyu International Racing Inc. (BVI)
24 Kangyu International Racing (HK) Ltd

25 King Brave Ltd

INE
EREARRAT
FHRIRERERAE
gRERARAT
ZERERRAT
ERLERRAT
HRERAERAE

FEHRARNE
REMEEEREIRAE
EREZERAT
KBEFARALE
REAARLE
FHAERAT
BEREARALT
BEEFARAE
EHEREARAT
AETFEARLT
RERRLE
EREEHRLE
EEREERAT
FHTEREEARAE
REEARLE

RIS (F8) HRLE

HERRAE

CR No.

0927619
0562867
0270159

0669056

0453030

0609501

0335271

0197746

0819223

1376398

0416102

0291444

0382481

0322294

0607913

B HHR
09/07/2012
13/10/2004
27/08/1996
15/01/1990
09/11/2002
10/03/1999
22/01/2013
02/11/1993
22/05/1998
23/05/1997
26/11/1991
03/09/1987
25/10/2002

24/09/2009

20/04/1993

09/11/1990

01/10/1992

15/08/1991

14/05/1997
08/10/2015
03/11/2015

13/05/2016

Company Status

Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private

Private
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Dizectorship held by Kenneth Lau
Company List

Name of Companies

26 Kingsford International Development Ltd
27 Lapton Properties Ltd

28 Lau's Ltd

29 Lau's Enterprise Ltd

30 Leader Century Ltd

31 Legend Cove Ltd

32 Luckrich International Investment Ltd
33 Luxuriant City Holdings Ltd

34 LWF Co Ltd

35 Mansky Ltd

36 Master Arts and Cultural International Co Limited
37 Melhado Investment Ltd

38 Modern City Concept Ltd

39 N.T. Development Ltd

40 Nice Spread Investment Ltd

41 Onmount Development Ltd

42 Procing China Company Ltd

43 Road Asphalt Ltd

44 Ronfit Investments Ltd

45 Sheenfine Investment Ltd

46 Sheng Yao (China) Co Ltd

47 Sheng Yao Holdings Co Ltd

48 Silver Sheen Ltd

49 Sound Jade Ltd

50 Success Wealth Development Ltd

INT 5

TSRSt EAR AT

B AMRAT]
FIRIERAERLT
FIRBFARAT
HMEFARLE
BHERLE

BERBRITEERAE

BRERARAE

RHARIRAT

SRS CREAR AT
EEMELTERAE

FrEsE A RAE

BEEEARLE
LS EARAE
HHPEARAT
B BRSEARAE
EREARLT
EHEEERAT

B () ARRAE

IR AR E]
EZFRAE
TS EAIR AT

CR No.
1024044

0359373

0617541

0054056

0458822

0061984

1884547

0555695

2209387

0371241

0333045

0418988

0562095

R dSEL]
13/02/2006
28/05/1992
07/2013
01/10/2013
12/07/2012
08/08/2014

18/07/1997

30/06/1977
28/12/1993
04/08/2011
11/07/1978
07/06/2012
18/03/1992
02/04/2013
02/07/1996
10/11/1992
10/03/2015
28/07/1992
12/11/1991
05/04/2013
10/04/2013
05/06/1993
15/08/1996

28/06/1988

Company Status

Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private

Private
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Directorship held by Kenneth Lau

Company List
Name of Companies NI By CR No._ B HER Company Status Remarks
51 Sum Sek Ching Ltd LHEERRAE 0045882 29/01/1976 Private 1 FE .
52 Super Clean Agricultural Technology International Ltd EREEEREAT 23/1/2013 Private iE = AR
53 Super Future Management Ltd 01/12/2001 Private i HE -
54 Swantee River Investment Ltd ETREARAT 0068955 20/04/1979 Private Grase 2 BLE
55 Top of Town Investment Ltd RAEEARAT 0567788 01/10/1996 Private nE #E "
56 Tuen Mun Palace Restaurant Co Ltd EFEEAERARAE 0216710 24/05/1988 Private B . ]
57 Vast Sky Ltd ARBRATE 0399007 14/01/1993 Private - = -
58 Wing Tung Yick Holdings Ltd KEEEEFRAS 0308330 07/05/1991 Private REETE e .
59 Wing Tung Yick Investment Co Ltd KEEEFEARAE 0021642 06/10/1970 Private i e 5
60 Wing Tung Yick Management Ltd K EIEEEARAT 0455965 02/12/1993 Private ity = e
61 Winner Field Ltd KBEFHERAE 07/07/2011 Private e-% - e
62 Yau Hong Restaurant Ltd KEEEARAE 0132576 24/01/1984 Private EEsE - BEER
63 Yau Ho Sea-Food Restaurant Ltd I BETRARAT 0117690 15/10/1982 Private T - prE
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